
School Facilities Management YONKERS PUBLIC SCHOOLS 7/7/2022

Cross Hill Academy

Enrico Fermi School

Family School 32

Kahlil Gibran School

Montessori 27

Montessori 31

Paideia School 24

Robert C Dodson School

School 16

School 9

Vive School Yonkers Pathways to Success

Westchester Hills School 29

Central Office

SUBTOTALS:

GRAND TOTAL:

$1,652.49 $14,513.06

$8,262.45 $91,028.53

$99,290.98

$1,652.49 $6,278.88

$1,652.49 $8,433.72

$18,873.79

$9,539.88

$12,566.13

$11,283.19

$9,539.88

$1,652.49

$1,652.49

FACILITY

UPGRADE COST

5G Upgrade Intrusion Upgrade


