YONKERS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FACILITY	UPGRADE COST	
	5G Upgrade	Intrusion Upgrade
Cross Hill Academy	\$1,652.49	
Enrico Fermi School		
Family School 32	\$1,652.49	
Kahlil Gibran School		\$11,283.19
Montessori 27		\$9,539.88
Montessori 31		
Paideia School 24		\$9,539.88
Robert C Dodson School		
School 16		\$12,566.13
School 9	\$1,652.49	\$14,513.06
Vive School Yonkers Pathways to Success	\$1,652.49	\$6,278.88
Westchester Hills School 29	\$1,652.49	\$8,433.72
Central Office		\$18,873.79
SUBTOTALS:	\$8,262.45	\$91,028.53
GRAND TOTAL:	\$99,290.98	